
Schedule Spring 2019 - SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

Meeting Type Date and Location 
 
 

Time 

Think 2040: 
Brainstorming Policy 
Ideas 

Tuesday January 29 
Corcoran Hall Room 103 

8-9pm 

TBD Event with Another 
Org 

Tuesday February 5 
Corcoran Hall Room 103 

8-9pm 

Working Meeting: How 
to Do Background 
Research for Your Policy 

Tuesday February 12 
Corcoran Hall Room 103 

8-9pm 

First fireside chat Tuesday February 19 
Corcoran Hall Room 103 

8-9pm 

Prepare for a lobby day at 
D.C. Council 

Tuesday February 26 
Corcoran Hall Room 103 

8-9pm 

Crepeaway Fundraiser Thursday February 28 
Crepeaway 
 

11:45pm-12:45am 

Local Advocacy Lobby 
Day 

Friday March 1 3pm-5pm 

Regional DC Training 
Day and Networking 
Event 

Saturday March 2 
Marvin Center 

11am-7pm 

Four Freedoms Event Date TBD - in March 
GW Textile Museum 

Time TBD 

Working Meeting: 
Organizing and Drafting 
Your Policy 

Tuesday March 19 
Corcoran Hall Room 103 

8-9pm 

Omnibus Lock-in and 
Submission Deadline 

Friday March 22 
Location TBD 

5pm- Midnight 

Tentative Date - Second 
Fireside Chat 

Tuesday March 26 
Corcoran Hall Room 103 

8-9pm 



César Chávez, Dolores 
Huerta, and Larry Itliong 
Day 

Friday March 29 
Location- TBD 

All day 

Prepare for a lobby day 
on Capitol Hill 

Tuesday April 2 
Corcoran Hall Room 103 

8-9pm 

Hill Lobby Day Friday April 5 
Capitol Hill 

10am-12pm 

TBD Event with Another 
Org 

Tuesday April 9 
Corcoran Hall Room 103 

8-9pm 

Elections Tuesday April 16 
Corcoran Hall Room 103 

8-9pm 

TBD Event with Another 
Org 

Tuesday April 23 
Corcoran Hall Room 103 

8-9pm 

Omnibus Release Party! Tuesday April 30 
Corcoran Hall Room 103 

8-9pm 

  


